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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8
USBC Certification:

President: Aneelia Wieand is on Lane 6 awieand83@aol.com
Vice President: Robert Warrington is on Lane 2 robertswar65@gmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Marian Shup is on Lane 2 meshup7317@gmail.com

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Points Pins HDCP
1 4 Scared Splitless 75 30 66677 67516
2 3 Hooftie Bandits 61 44 49872 60651
3 1 The Miller Lites 56 49 54992 61217
4 2 10 in the Pit 55 50 67730 67730
5 8 Wieand 54 51 65778 66195
6 6 Rinker 48 57 63620 64781
7 5 Wetzel 42 63 54437 59531
8 7 Mims 29 76 41454 58365

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Scared Splitless 672 902 755 2329 3 <---> Hooftie Bandits 801 732 776 2309 4
3-4 10 in the Pit 715 636 716 2067 2 <---> The Miller Lites 700 748 754 2202 5
5-6 Rinker 631 763 681 2075 0 <---> Wieand 690 796 761 2247 7
7-8 Wetzel 521 589 515 1625 0 <---> Mims 588 631 599 1818 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  2   3-  5   4-  8   7-  6  Manually assigned
Next Week { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 1  No points

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 902 Scared Splitless 796 Wieand 722 Rinker
Scratch Series 2329 Scared Splitless 2247 Wieand 2067 10 in the Pit

Handicap Game 902 Scared Splitless 801 Hooftie Bandits 796 Wieand
Handicap Series 2329 Scared Splitless 2309 Hooftie Bandits 2247 Wieand

Men Scratch Game 277 Noah Durnin 267 Thomas Gissendanner 262 Edwin Vigo
Scratch Series 702 Noah Durnin 664 Thomas Gissendanner 660 Chad Wieand

Handicap Game 289 Thomas Gissendanner 281 Edwin Vigo 278 Noah Durnin
Handicap Series 730 Thomas Gissendanner 705 Noah Durnin 699 Chad Wieand

Women Scratch Game 215 Marian Shup 191 Aneelia Wieand 146 Dolores Colello
146 LoriAnn Cawley

Scratch Series 534 Marian Shup 488 Aneelia Wieand 397 LoriAnn Cawley
Handicap Game 264 Aneelia Wieand 257 Dolores Colello 257 Marian Shup
Handicap Series 707 Aneelia Wieand 704 Dolores Colello 682 LoriAnn Cawley

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 913 10 in the Pit 902 Scared Splitless 879 Wieand
Scratch Series 2571 Scared Splitless 2483 10 in the Pit 2376 Wieand

Handicap Game 913 10 in the Pit 902 Scared Splitless 899 Wieand
Handicap Series 2571 Scared Splitless 2483 10 in the Pit 2422 Wieand

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 297 Steve Glesias 289 Elliott Womack 279 Robert Warrington
279 Zack Fritz 279 Thomas Gissendanner

Scratch Series 735 Chad Wieand 724 Shawn Smith 724 Thomas Gissendanner
Handicap Game 334 Zack Fritz 329 Steve Glesias 320 Elliott Womack
Handicap Series 796 Dave Kromer 796 Elliott Womack 796 Cameron Kutish

Women Scratch Game 232 Marian Shup 212 Aneelia Wieand 198 Suzan Brandt
Scratch Series 593 Marian Shup 538 Aneelia Wieand 493 LoriAnn Cawley

Handicap Game 288 LoriAnn Cawley 285 Aneelia Wieand 275 Marian Shup
Handicap Series 784 LoriAnn Cawley 766 Aneelia Wieand 746 Charlene Fassl
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - The Miller Lites  Lane 1  Avg=612
Cameron Kutish 13435 75 179 41
Cindy Swankoski 10525 81 129 91
John Kromer 13401 90 148 72
Dave Kromer 11709 75 156 64

2 - 10 in the Pit  Lane 2  Avg=751
Jim Case 11903 69 172 48
Marian Shup 16073 90 178 42
Elliott Womack 17451 90 193 27
Robert Warrington 16861 81 208 12

3 - Hooftie Bandits  Lane 3  Avg=553
Xavier Razon 13759 87 158 62
Charlene Fassl 9845 90 109 111
LoriAnn Cawley 10976 87 126 94
John Cawley 14488 90 160 60

4 - Scared Splitless  Lane 5  Avg=781
Edwin Vigo 9663 48 201 19
Noah Durnin 4656 21 221 0
Zack Fritz 10530 63 167 53
Steve Glesias 16712 87 192 28

5 - Wetzel  Lane 4  Avg=605
Bob Henninger 9420 69 136 84
David Jacoby 14633 87 168 52
Joe Gross 10232 71 144 76
Adam Wetzel 14046 89 157 63

6 - Rinker  Lane 8  Avg=681
Suzan Brandt 10649 75 141 79
VACANT 0 0 150 70
Steve Rinker 14934 78 191 29
Thomas Gissendanner 13169 66 199 21

7 - Mims  Lane 7  Avg=539
VACANT 0 0 150 70
VACANT 0 0 150 70
Cathy Weaver 11628 90 129 91
Dolores Colello 9272 84 110 110

8 - Wieand  Lane 6  Avg=729
Aneelia Wieand 12891 87 148 72
Matt Opdyke 14340 78 183 37
Shawn Smith 14873 78 190 30
Chad Wieand 18751 90 208 12

Average List of Regular Team Members
To Raise To Raise

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1
Noah Durnin 4656 21 221 672
Chad Wieand 18751 90 208 686
Robert Warrington 16861 81 208 695
Edwin Vigo 9663 48 201 639
Thomas Gissendanner 13169 66 199 631
Elliott Womack 17451 90 193 591
Steve Glesias 16712 87 192 658
Steve Rinker 14934 78 191 618
Shawn Smith 14873 78 190 598
Matt Opdyke 14340 78 183 564
Cameron Kutish 13435 75 179 605
Marian Shup 16073 90 178 574
Jim Case 11903 69 172 553
David Jacoby 14633 87 168 577
Zack Fritz 10530 63 167 558

John Cawley 14488 90 160 485
Xavier Razon 13759 87 158 551
Adam Wetzel 14046 89 157 490
Dave Kromer 11709 75 156 537
John Kromer 13401 90 148 456
Aneelia Wieand 12891 87 148 519
Joe Gross 10232 71 144 498
Suzan Brandt 10649 75 141 427
Bob Henninger 9420 69 136 444
Cindy Swankoski 10525 81 129 395
Cathy Weaver 11628 90 129 462
LoriAnn Cawley 10976 87 126 454
Dolores Colello 9272 84 110 385
Charlene Fassl 9845 90 109 385
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